Position

Co Fire Chief/Emerg Srvc Coord

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Marshal
Training Officer/Deputy Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il

Other Positions Held

County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Total Wages

$154,892
$104,887
$100,306
$88,938
$88,537
$86,949
$85,638
$84,801
$83,858
$83,390
$76,541
$73,231
$72,807
$69,898
$68,712
$68,707
$68,369
$67,991
$67,784
$66,720
$66,066
$64,796
$62,228
$61,948
$61,519
$61,050
$59,477
$58,687
$58,346
$58,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,084
$27,644
$27,630
$24,755
$26,217
$33,023
$23,870
$22,428
$34,653
$32,015
$23,403
$21,022
$13,472
$22,068
$19,882
$22,096
$22,596
$22,828
$18,442
$22,740
$19,832
$19,996
$19,777
$13,089
$20,772
$19,154
$15,362
$19,933
$22,596
$13,798



Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Mechanic
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il

Emergency Comm Project
Coord

Firefighter Il

Fire Prevention Specialist
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter |

Fire Code Inspector
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter Il

Fire Equipment Mechanic
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$57,892
$56,583
$56,468
$56,272
$55,212
$54,630
$52,428
$51,910

$51,801
$50,744
$49,302
$48,807
$46,562
$46,298
$46,172
$44,758
$41,259
$39,849
$38,361
$37,916
$37,770
$37,726
$36,665
$35,971
$35,579
$35,572
$35,326
$34,058
$33,556
$32,916
$32,152

$18,981
$13,695
$27,128
$15,038
$21,772
$13,830
$13,416
$16,991

$13,814
$21,828
$13,003
$23,059
$13,027
$13,889
$18,920
$13,162
$0
$9,265
$4,620
$11,626
$9,152
$0
$4,620
$6,717
$4,366
$6,241
$4,366
$0
$8,929
$0

$0



Office Assistant Il
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Fire Captain
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$31,827
$31,323
$30,501
$30,379
$30,226
$29,863
$29,462
$29,372
$29,150
$28,682
$28,417
$28,370
$28,093
$27,728
$27,530
$25,810
$24,551
$22,200
$19,415
$19,171
$19,035
$14,901
$11,109
$9,860
$9,825
$2,339
$168

$16,942
$0

$0

$0
$6,379
$6,241
$6,379
$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,379
$8,929
$0
$4,620
$0
$4,522
$22,825
$0

$0

$0
$6,241
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



